
Joe Jackson
P 330 933 6349
joe@naispring.com

Property Features

•	 Beautifully finished office space in Belden 
Village.

•	 Across the street from new Meijer 
development.

•	 Space comprises ten (10) private offices, 
three conference rooms and five restrooms.

•	 Plenty of open space for collaboration.

•	 Spaces can be leased together or separately.

4845 Fulton Drive NW
Canton, OH 44718

LEASE RATE $12.00/SF/NNN

NNN $2.00/SF

SQ FT AVAILABLE 3,075-8,500

YEAR BUILT 1990

8234 Pittsburg Ave NW
North Canton, OH 44720
+1 330 966 8800

naispring.com

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF 
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, 
OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR 
FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS 
IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE 
CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

FOR LEASE
Office Building

Tom Jackson
P 330 418 1145
tom@naispring.com

Unit  SQ FT Rate NNN Monthly
A 5,425 $12.00 $2.00 $6,329.17
B 3,075 $12.00 $2.00 $3,587.50

Both 8,500 $12.00 $2.00 $9,916.67
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The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable.
We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease. 
Buyer or tenant is responsible for verifying measurements and square feet.

Unit A
5,425/SF

Unit B
3,075/SF

Unit  SQ FT Rate NNN Monthly
A 5,425 $12.00 $2.00 $6,329.17
B 3,075 $12.00 $2.00 $3,587.50

Both 8,500 $12.00 $2.00 $9,916.67
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